
N° Matricule Nom   
غ�اب

غ��
ر م��

غ�اب
ر م��

الحضور
5/

ركة المشا
5/

انض�اط
التحض��
3/

الاخت�ار 
7/

TD

01  232335553213 ABDELKEBIR/ ع�دال�ب�� 2 0 4 5 3 3 15.00
02  232333384009 ATTAFI/ عطا�� 3 0 3.5 3 3 3 12.50
03  232335523720 BELAADA/لاعدة� 1 0 4.5 5 3 3 15.50
04  232335621709 BELIEL/ل�ل� 7 0 1.5 3 2 5 11.50
05  232335579602 BEN NEZIA/ة�� بن ن 0 0 5 5 3 5 18.00
06  232335547507 BOUHALI/ بوها�� 0 0.00
07  232335476118 BOUROUBA/بورو�ة 6 0 2 3.5 2 2.5 10.00
08  232334351619 DEHANE/دهان 0 1 4.5 5 3 4 16.50
09  232335627905 DJERARDA/ردة را ج 9 0 0.5 1 0.5 2.00
10  232335654618 HADJADJI/ � حجا�� 7 0 1.5 2 1 0 4.50
11  232339179511 JELIKHI/ �

جل��� 1 0 4.5 4 3 2.5 14.00
12  232335566404 LAHLALI/ لهلا�� 0 0.00
13  232335405719 LAISSANI/ لع�سا�� 1 0 4.5 5 3 3 15.50
14  232335522815 MEGAIZ/مقايز 0 1 4.5 5 3 5 17.50
15  232335634503 MESSAOUDI/مسعودي 1 0 4.5 3.5 3 3 14.00
16  232335595403 SAOUCHA/صوشة 2 0 4 3 3 2 12.00
17  232339149019 TAOUSSI/ طاو�� 0 0.00
18  232339148211 YOUNSI/ يو��� 0 1 4.5 4 3 6 17.50
19  232333419111 ZEHAR/زهار 1 0 4.5 5 3 6 18.50
20  232335651003 ZORGANA/زرقانة 0 0.00
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N° Matricule Nom   Prénom
غ�اب

غ��
ر م��

غ�اب
ر م��

الحضور
5/

ركة المشا
5/

انض�اط
التحض��
3/

الاخت�ار 
7/

TP

01  232335553213 ABDELKEBIR/ ع�دال�ب�� YASSER/�ا� 2 0 3 5 3 3 14.00
02  232333384009 ATTAFI/ عطا�� HADJER/هاجر 1 0 4 3 3 3 13.00
03  232335523720 BELAADA/لاعدة� ABDERRAOUF/د الرؤوف� 2 0 3 5 3 3 14.00
04  232335621709 BELIEL/ل�ل� EL MOUNDHIR DIYA EL   6 0 0 3.5 1.5 5 10.00
05  232335579602 BEN NEZIA/بن ن��ة DOA/دعاء 0 0 5 5 3 5 18.00
06  232335547507 BOUHALI/ بوها�� SOUMIA/سم�ة 0 0.00
07  232335476118 BOUROUBA/بورو�ة ABDELLA/ع�د الله 5 0 0 3.5 2 2.5 8.00
08  232334351619 DEHANE/دهان MOHAMED KHALIL/1 خل�ل 1 3.5 5 3 4 15.50
09  232335627905 DJERARDA/ردة را ج SELMA/�سل 5 0 0 1 1 2.00
10  232335654618 HADJADJI/ � حجا�� MOHEMAD AIMAN/5 أ�من 0 0 2 1.5 0 3.50
11  232339179511 JELIKHI/ جل��� ABDELHAMID/ع�د الحم�د 2 0 3 4 3 2.5 12.50
12  232335566404 LAHLALI/ لهلا�� DJEHINA INSAF/جهينة إنصاف 0 0.00
13  232335405719 LAISSANI/ لع�سا�� ICHRAK/اق �� إ 1 0 4 5 3 3 15.00
14  232335522815 MEGAIZ/مقايز KAOUTHER/كوثر 0 1 4.5 5 3 5 17.50
15  232335634503 MESSAOUDI/مسعودي OMIMA/أم�مة 0 0 5 3.5 3 3 14.50
16  232335595403 SAOUCHA/صوشة LINA/لينة 2 0 3 3 3 2 11.00
17  232339149019 TAOUSSI/ طاو�� ELHEDDI ABDENNACEUR/�0 ع�د النا 0.00
18  232339148211 YOUNSI/ يو��� MOHAMED ABDELKAFI/   0 1 4.5 4 3 6 17.50
19  232333419111 ZEHAR/زهار DJAUHAR TADJ EDDINE/   1 0 4 5 3 6 18.00
20  232335651003 ZORGANA/زرقانة MANAR BENT ELHADJ/نار ب�ت الحاج 0 0.00
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